

IKT Electronics Ltd

Nestor Abadjiev Str. 9, 4023, Trakiya, Plovdiv, Bulgaria

RoHS compliance statement

As a manufacturer in the electronics industry, IKT Electronics Ltd is committed to conducting business in a manner that respects, preserves, and improves the environment.

As a company providing electronics manufacturing services to its customers IKT Electronics Ltd has set up its processes and supply chain to conform completely to the RoHS 3 EU Directive 2015/863.

IKT Electronics Ltd ensures that it manufactures for the European Union market and worldwide (if requested), only products that comply with the requirements of the RoHS 3 EU Directive 2015/863. However, if the end product falls under one of the corresponding RoHS exemptions, lead-containing materials and components are used for particular products manufacturing according to the customer's documentation.

Founder and CEO of

IKT Electronics Ltd

Andriy Kuzmenko